ROOM RATES
2024

ACCOMODATION

SUMMER HIGH HOLIDAY
SEASON SEASON SEASON

The Hacienda Suites

GARDEN VIEW SUITE

GARDEN VIEW
CORNER SUITE

TERRACE SUITE

VOLCANO VIEW SUITE

VOLCANO VIEW
CORNER SUITE

Grand Suites

GRAND SUITE EL SOL

GRAND SUITES EL QUETZAL

GRAND SUITE EL VOLCAN

540-640 sqft.
Open-plan bedroom and living
room

Spacious bathroom with
bathtub

French style doors

Volcanic stone fireplace
King-size bed

Bose Speaker system
Terrace or step-out balcony
High-speed wifi

“Corner Suttes at Hacienda de San
Antonio, while the same size as the
other non-grand suites, provide
windows on two aspects of each
room, making for beautfid views

Jrom two vantages.

1,400 sqft.

Located on second floor

Separate bedroom and living room
2 fireplaces

2 large bathrooms

® Private terrace or step-out
balconies

King-size bed
Bose speaker system and high-

speed wifi

*Accommodation rates subject to 16% VAT, 3% room tax.
Based on single or double occupancy.
Valid Jan 11th, 2024 - Jan 10th, 2025

$800 USD

$900 USD

$900 USD

$940 USD

$1,040 USD

$1,160 USD

$1,260 USD

$1,400 USD

$920 USD

$1,020 USD

$1,020 USD

$1,160 USD

$1,260 USD

$1,470 USD

$1,570 USD

$1,680 USD

$1,070 USD

$1,180 USD

$1,180 USD

$1,320 USD

$1,430 USD

$1,890 USD

$2,000 USD

$2,100 USD



AIRPORT TRANSPORTATION

Ground transportation can be
arranged to and/or from the
nearest airports. Prices are

Note: Private charters between Cuixmala and
Hacienda de San Antonio, as well as other

airports within range, can be arranged upon
one-way and include up to 6 request.

passengers with luggage:
COLIMA | 1 Hour $120 USD
MANZANILLO | 2.5 Hours $330 USD

GUADALAJARA | 3 Hours $450 USD

*laxes included

For reservations or more I}y%rmaflb/z, contact us at:

HACIEN DA DE SAN ANTO NIO RESERVATIONS

TELEPHONE
+52 312 316-0300

NATIONAL TOLL-FREE LINES

México 01 800 590 3845
USA 1 866 516 2611
UK 0808 101 3780

EMAIL
Reservations@haciendadesanantonio.com

www.haciendadesanantonio.com

RESERVATIONS AND CANCELLATION POLICY:
*Credit card required to confirm the booking.

Summer Season (May 30th — October 16th) 100% payment due 45 days before arrival.
Cancellations within 45 days of arrival, apply 100% charge.

High Season (January 11th — May 29th and October 17th — December 19th) 100% payment 60
days before arrival. Cancellations within 60 days of arrival, apply 100% charge.

Holiday Season (December 20th — January 10th) 100% Payment at time of booking.
Cancellations, No Shows and Early Departures, 100% payment charge.

. HACIENDA DE SAN ANTONIO,



