

ACCOMODATION		SUMMER SEASON	HIGH SEASON	HOLIDAY SEASON
The Hacienda Suites		May 30 - Oct 16	Jan 11 - May 29 Oct 17 - Dec 19	Dec 20 - Jan 10
GARDEN VIEW SUITE	• 540-640 sqft.  • Open-plan bedroom and living room  • Spacious bathroom with bathtub  • French style doors  • Volcanic stone fireplace  • King-size bed  • Bose Speaker system  • Terrace or step-out balcony  • High-speed wifi  *Corner Suites at Hacienda de San Antonio, while the same size as the other non-grand suites, provide windows on two aspects of each room, making for beautiful views from two vantages.	\$800 USD	\$920 USD	\$1,070 USD
GARDEN VIEW CORNER SUITE		\$900 USD	\$1,020 USD	\$1,180 USD
TERRACE SUITE		\$900 USD	\$1,020 USD	\$1,180 USD
VOLCANO VIEW SUITE		\$940 USD	\$1,160 USD	\$1,320 USD
VOLCANO VIEW CORNER SUITE		\$1,040 USD	\$1,260 USD	\$1,430 USD

# Grand Suites

GRAND SUITE EL SOL	<ul> <li>1,400 sqft.</li> <li>Located on second floor</li> <li>Separate bedroom and living room</li> <li>2 fireplaces</li> <li>2 large bathrooms</li> <li>Private terrace or step-out balconies</li> <li>King-size bed</li> <li>Bose speaker system and high-speed wifi</li> </ul>	\$1,160 USD	\$1,470 USD	\$1,890 USD
GRAND SUITES EL QUETZAL		\$1,260 USD	\$1,570 USD	\$2,000 USD
GRAND SUITE EL VOLCÁN		\$1,400 USD	\$1,680 USD	\$2,100 USD

<sup>\*</sup>Accommodation rates subject to 16% VAT, 3% room tax. Based on single or double occupancy. Valid Jan 11th, 2024 - Jan 10th, 2025

### AIRPORT TRANSPORTATION

Ground transportation can be arranged to and/or from the nearest airports. Prices are one-way and include up to 6 passengers with luggage:

COLIMA   1 Hour	\$120 USD
MANZANILLO   2.5 Hours	\$330 USD
GUADALAJARA   3 Hours	\$450 USD

<sup>\*</sup>Taxes included

Note: Private charters between Cuixmala and Hacienda de San Antonio, as well as other airports within range, can be arranged upon request.

For reservations or more information, contact us at:

HACIEN DA DE SAN ANTO NIO RESERVATIONS

#### TELEPHONE

+52 312 316-0300

### **NATIONAL TOLL-FREE LINES**

México 01 800 590 3845 USA 1 866 516 2611 UK 0808 101 3780

#### **EMAIL**

Reservations@haciendadesanantonio.com www.haciendadesanantonio.com

## RESERVATIONS AND CANCELLATION POLICY:

\*Credit card required to confirm the booking.

Summer Season (May 30th – October 16th) 100% payment due 45 days before arrival. Cancellations within 45 days of arrival, apply 100% charge.

High Season (January 11th – May 29th and October 17th – December 19th) 100% payment 60 days before arrival. Cancellations within 60 days of arrival, apply 100% charge.

Holiday Season (December 20th – January 10th) 100% Payment at time of booking.

Cancellations, No Shows and Early Departures, 100% payment charge.

